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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 1 July Meeting with University of Notre Dame, on economic and financial 

developments

ECB

Saturday, 2 July Petersberger Sommerdialog – participation in panel discussion on 

“Weltwirtschaft und Welthandel, Konjunktur und Geldpolitik – und

der Russland-Ukraine-Krieg – wohin steuert die Wirtschaft?” –

presentation on “Inflation in the euro area – past and future”

Königswinter

Monday, 4 July Meeting with media – teleconference 

Meeting with German Ministry of Finance, Mr Christian Lindner, 

Minister of Finance, Mr Carsten Pillath, State Secretary, and

German economists, on economic and financial developments

Berlin

Tuesday, 5 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 6 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 7 July Meeting with Chair of the Group of the European People’s Party, 

Mr Manfred Weber, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Friday, 8 July Attendance at Les Rencontres Économiques d’Aix-en-Provence,

on “Successfully Transforming the World”

Aix-en-

Provence

Meeting with Chancellery of Germany, Mr Jörg Kukies, State

Secretary, on economic and financial developments

Aix-en-

Provence

Saturday, 9 July Les Rencontres Économiques d’Aix-en-Provence – meeting with

participants in “La Parole aux 18-28”

Aix-en-

Provence

Les Rencontres Économiques d’Aix-en-Provence – participation in

panel session on “Central banks at the heart of the greening of the

economy”

Aix-en-

Provence

 Meeting with German Ministry for Economic Affairs and Climate 

Action, Mr Sven Giegold, State Secretary, on economic and

financial developments – teleconference
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Tuesday, 12 July Executive Board ECB

Meeting with US Treasury, Mr Brent Neiman, Deputy Under 

Secretary, and US Consulate Frankfurt, Mr Christopher Corkey,

Head of Political-Economic Section, on economic and financial

developments

ECB

Meeting with German Ministry of Finance, Mr Steffen Saebisch, 

State Secretary, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Thursday, 14 July Executive Board ECB

Meeting with the Bank of Canada, Mr Toni Gravelle, Deputy 

Governor, and Mr Grahame Johnson, Advisor to the Governor, on

economic and financial developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 19 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 21 July Governing Council ECB


